PR-2306
MS-3062
Chemainus Sawmill Records
Plans and drawings
Accession 2012.251.2
Originals    1920-[198-]    ca. 6000 technical drawings and cartographic records
Container Tem
p #

Dual and triple controlled
equipment - 1 item
Equipment numbering system -
16 items
Yarrows of Esquimalt
Shearboard setworks - 5 items
Sorting and drying facilities -
Existing and proposed layout -
2 items
1962
1968
1960
1961
002340-1060 94 51 2
Stacker/Unstacker system - 48
items
Standard Air-O-Speed Dry Kiln
1949-1959
[195-?]
- 3 items
002340-1060 102 116 5
CAE Machinery Twin Lumber
Sorter - 19 items
Slab and Vertical resaw,
installation and modification -
49 items
Miscellaneous Docks, Scows,
and Slips - ca. 11 items
Miscellaneous Floor plans, yard
diagrams, and flow schematics -
34 items
Miscellaneous ([????], 2558,
3380) - 3 items
1969
1958-1962
1951-1959
1945-1975
1951-1956
002340-1060 127 1 1
Logging plan of block 24 -
Cowichan Lake District - 1 item
1938
002340-1060 132 2 1
Burner surroundings - 1 item
Piling plan for hog installation -
1 item
1925
1925
002340-1060 147 1 1
Operation Plan - Block 3 - 1
item
1940
002340-1061 92 63 1 #2600s - 63 items
1941, 1951-
1952
002340-1061 151 51 3
#2200s - 5 items
#2100s - 17 items
#2000s - 29 items
1949
1939-1948
1939-1946
002340-1061 206 102 4
Sorters (Lumber, J-Bar) - 72
items
J-Bar - 21 items
PLIB Table - West Extension -
6 items
Miscellaneous ([????], D5901-
1, D5686-1, D5686-3)- 4 items